Park (13-8, 8-7) -vs- MNU (Kan.) (13-12, 8-7)
02/07/22 at Olathe, KS

Date: 02/07/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Site: Olathe, KS Park 22| 38| 60
Referees: John Kendrick, Sam Weinberg, Harold Dawson MNU (Kan.) 61 45 106
Notes:
Park 60
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Cory Reeves * 34 6-12 0-3 2-2 0-3 3 4 1 4 0 3 14
22  Ernest Myles III % 35 4-9 0-0 3-9 5-5 10 2 2 1 0 1 11
5 Quez Williamson * 34 3-13 0-0 3-3 1-0 1 1 3 0 0 1 9
23  Cody Dortch =3 17  1-3 0-2 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 0 6
32  Augusto Hausmann * 22 1-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 0 3
2 DeMarcus Hudson 15 3-5 0-1 3-3 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 1 9
15 Jaden Call 7 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 4
12  Rijkaard Baptiste 13 1-7 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2
1 DiCarlo Jackson 3 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
21 Robert Rhodes 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Blake Williams 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
11  Kendall Sutton 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 199 22-59 0-9 16-23 10-17 27 13 7 16 1 8 60
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 7-23 30.43 % 0-5 0.00 % 8-10 80.00 %
Second Half 15-36  41.67 % 0-4 0.00 % 8-13 61.54 %
Total 22-59 37.3 % 0-9 0.0% 16-23 69.6 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0
MNU (Kan.) 106
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Cameron Brady * 30 11-15 4-5 0-0 2-12 14 1 5 1 1 1 26
25 Anthony Brown o 33 8-9 2-3 2-2 0-6 6 3 7 4 0 2 20
03 Trey Brown * 33 6-12 5-11 0-0 0-1 1 1 5 0 0 3 17
23 Caleb Jones-McCrary & 22 7-9 0-0 1-1 1-4 5 4 2 1 3 0 15
13  Jake Alexander * 22 2-5 1-4 2-2 0-3 3 3 6 4 0 2 7
35 Pedro Lopes 15 4-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 2 1 1 1 9
12 Dru Smith 15 1-1 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5
15 Brooks Langrehr 14 1-2 1-1 1-2 3-2 5 0 1 1 0 0 4
11 Marc Trujillo 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
33  Pietro Munari 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
24  Aidan Michel 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kellen Kueser 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
45  Kris Toberen 2 0-1 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 199 41-61 14-26 10-15 7-31 38 17 32 16 5 9 106
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 24-32 75.00 % 11-16 68.75 % 2-3 66.67 %
Second Half 17-29 58.62 % 3-10 30.00 % 8-12 66.67 %
Total 41-61 67.2% 14-26 53.8 % 10-15 66.7 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 55 Fast Break Points: 17

Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 30 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Park Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: MNU (Kan.)

SUB STARTER by REEVES,CORY 20:00

SUB STARTER by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 20:00

SUB STARTER by MYLESIII,ERNEST 20:00

SUB STARTER by DORTCH,CODY 20:00

SUB STARTER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,TREY
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,ANTHONY
20:00 SUB STARTER by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
20:00 SUB STARTER by BRADY,CAMERON
20:00 SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

TURNOVER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO 19:44
19:44 STEAL by BROWN,TREY

19:34 0-3 H3 GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
o= ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE
MISS 3PTR by DORTCH,CODY 19:06
o= REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
18:41 MISS 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
o= REBOUND OFF by BRADY,CAMERON
18:39 0-6 H6 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,TREY
o= ASSIST by BRADY,CAMERON
MISS 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST 18:19
18:19 BLOCK by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
-- REBOUND DEF by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
18:10 0-9 H9 GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
-- ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 18:09
TURNOVER by DORTCH,CODY 18:02
FOUL PERSONAL by DORTCH,CODY 18:02

17:45 0-12 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,TREY
-- ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE
MISS 3PTR by REEVES,CORY 17:28
-- REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
17:15 0-14 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BRADY,CAMERON

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 17:15
GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY(in the paint) 16:57 2-14 H12
16:38 2-16 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY(in the paint)
TURNOVER by DORTCH,CODY 16:30
FOUL PERSONAL by DORTCH,CODY 16:30
SUB OUT by DORTCH,CODY 16:29
SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 16:29
16:09 MISS 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
REBOUND DEF by REEVES,CORY --
MISS 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 15:42
-- REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
15:27 MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
15:27 SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
15:27 SUB IN by SMITH,DRU
MISS 3PTR by REEVES,CORY 15:15

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
14:50 2-18 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BROWN,TREY
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 14:31
-- REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
14:27 2-20 H 18 GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BRADY,CAMERON
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 14:08



FOUL PERSONAL by REEVES,CORY

SUB OUT by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

SUB OUT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

SUB IN by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

SUB IN by RHODES,ROBERT

FOUL PERSONAL by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY(in the paint)

GOOD 2PTR by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

GOOD FT by HUDSON,DEMARCUS(in the paint)

STEAL by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

TURNOVER by REEVES,CORY

REBOUND DEF by REEVES,CORY
TURNOVER by MYLESIII,ERNEST

GOOD 2PTR by HUDSON,DEMARCUS
ASSIST by REEVES,CORY

MISS 3PTR by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

TURNOVER by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

SUB OUT by RHODES,ROBERT

SUB IN by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST

13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:44
13:44
13:44
13:27
13:04
12:44

2-21 H19
2-22 H20
4-22 H18
4-24 H20
6-24 H 18
7-24 H17
7-27 H20
9-27 H18
9-29 H20
9-32 H23
9-34 H25
11-34 H 23
11-36 H 25

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB OUT by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
SUB OUT by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB IN by LOPES,PEDRO

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE

GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,JAKE(in the paint)
GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,JAKE(in the paint)

GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE

FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by BRADY,CAMERON

TURNOVER by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,TREY

STEAL by LOPES,PEDRO
MISS 3PTR by BROWN, TREY

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,TREY
ASSIST by LOPES,PEDRO

GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY
TURNOVER by BROWN,ANTHONY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by LOPES,PEDRO

SUB OUT by SMITH,DRU

SUB IN by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
SUB IN by LANGREHR,BROOKS

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
ASSIST by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by LANGREHR,BROOKS
GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON(in the paint)
ASSIST by LANGREHR,BROOKS

STEAL by BRADY,CAMERON
TURNOVER by LANGREHR,BROOKS

MISS 3PTR by BROWN, TREY
REBOUND OFF by BRADY,CAMERON
GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY



STEAL by REEVES,CORY
MISS 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

TURNOVER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by REEVES,CORY

SUB IN by DORTCH,CODY

SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
MISS 2PTR by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,DEMARCUS
TURNOVER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
SUB OUT by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

SUB IN by REEVES,CORY

STEAL by REEVES,CORY
TURNOVER by REEVES,CORY

GOOD FT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO(in the paint)
SUB OUT by DORTCH,CODY

SUB IN by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

MISS FT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO(in the paint)

GOOD FT by HUDSON,DEMARCUS(in the paint)
SUB OUT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
SUB IN by RHODES,ROBERT

GOOD FT by HUDSON,DEMARCUS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MYLESIII,ERNEST

GOOD FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ(in the paint)

GOOD FT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ(in the paint)

3:36
3:36

:25
125
114
114
:09
:02
:02
:02
:02
:02
134

N WWwWwwwwwwww

11-38

11-41

11-43

12-43

12-46

13-46

14-46

15-46

15-48

17-48

18-48
18-51

H 27

H 30

H 32

H 31

H 34

H 33

H 32

H 31

H 33

H 31

H 30
H 33

TURNOVER by BROWN,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by LANGREHR,BROOKS

GOOI? 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by BRADY,CAMERON

STEAL by BROWN,TREY
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN, TREY(fastbreak)

BLOCK by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
SUB OUT by LANGREHR,BROOKS

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
ASSIST by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
FOUL PERSONAL by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON

GOOD 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE

ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

SUB OUT by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
SUB IN by LOPES,PEDRO

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY
FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,JAKE
TURNOVER by BRADY,CAMERON

FOUL PERSONAL by BRADY,CAMERON

STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL PERSONAL by LOPES,PEDRO
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by SMITH,DRU

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY
ASSIST by SMITH,DRU



GOOD FT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
GOOD FT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB OUT by HUDSON,DEMARCUS
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,DEMARCUS
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

FOUL PERSONAL by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,BLAKE
SUB OUT by MYLESIII,ERNEST

SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
MISS 3PTR by REEVES,CORY

GOOD 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

MISS 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

19-51
20-51

20-53

20-55
22-55

22-58

22-61

H 32
H 31

H 33

H 35
H 33

H 36

H 39

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by SMITH,DRU

MISS 3PTR by BROWN, TREY

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY
GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,DRU(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY
SUB IN by LANGREHR,BROOKS
MISS FT by SMITH,DRU(fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,TREY
ASSIST by LOPES,PEDRO

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,DRU
GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Park Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: MNU (Kan.)
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,TREY
20:00 SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,JAKE
20:00 SUB STARTER by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
20:00 SUB STARTER by BRADY,CAMERON
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,ANTHONY
SUB STARTER by REEVES,CORY 20:00
SUB STARTER by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 20:00
SUB STARTER by MYLESIII,ERNEST 20:00
SUB STARTER by DORTCH,CODY 20:00
SUB STARTER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO 20:00
19:48 22-63 H41 GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY
19:34 FOUL PERSONAL by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint) 19:34
MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint) 19:34
-- REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
19:23 22-65 H 43 GOOD 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY
MISS 2PTR by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO 19:11
REBOUND OFF by MYLESIII,ERNEST --
GOOD 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ(in the paint) 19:03 24-65 H 41
ASSIST by MYLESIII,ERNEST --
FOUL PERSONAL by MYLESIII,ERNEST 18:41
18:28 TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE
STEAL by MYLESIII,ERNEST 18:28
GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY(fastbreak)(in the paint) 18:20 26-65 H 39
17:56 26-67 H 41 GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE



MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

MISS 2PTR by REEVES,CORY

FOUL PERSONAL by REEVES,CORY

MISS 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST

REBOUND OFF by MYLESIII,ERNEST
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

REBOUND DEF by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
TURNOVER by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY

STEAL by REEVES,CORY
TURNOVER by REEVES,CORY

SUB OUT by REEVES,CORY

SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

SUB OUT by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

SUB IN by HUDSON,DEMARCUS

GOOD 2PTR by HUDSON,DEMARCUS(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by DORTCH,CODY

MISS 2PTR by HUDSON,DEMARCUS
REBOUND OFF by MYLESIII,ERNEST
GOOD 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint)

MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RHODES,ROBERT
TURNOVER by RHODES,ROBERT

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB IN by CALL,JADEN

SUB OUT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
SUB IN by REEVES,CORY
TURNOVER by REEVES,CORY

SUB OUT by DORTCH,CODY
SUB IN by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

17:46
17:27
17:13

16:57
16:57
16:57
16:46
16:46

16:30

16:23
16:20
16:20
16:16
15:57
15:51
15:51
15:44
15:44

15:44
15:44
15:44
15:39
15:39
15:25
15:17

15:08
15:00
15:00
14:47

14:31
14:31
14:31
14:31

14:00
13:51
13:51
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:33
13:33
13:24
13:17
13:17
13:05
13:05

26-69

26-70

26-72
28-72

28-74

30-74
30-76

30-78

32-78

32-80

32-81

H 43

H 44

H 46
H 44

H 46

H 44
H 46

H 48

H 46

H 48

H 49

REBOUND DEF by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
TURNOVER by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

GOOD FT by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)

BLOCK by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
MISS 3PTR by BROWN, TREY

STEAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY (fastbreak)(in the paint)

TURNOVER by BROWN,ANTHONY

STEAL by BROWN,TREY

GOOI? 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE

GOOD 2PTR by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB OUT by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

SUB IN by LOPES,PEDRO

GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY

MISS 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

STEAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
GOOD 2PTR by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)
ASSIST by ALEXANDER,JAKE

GOOD FT by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by SMITH,DRU



13:01 32-84 H 52 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY
-- ASSIST by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 2PTR by REEVES,CORY 12:47
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
12:47 SUB OUT by BRADY,CAMERON
12:47 SUB IN by LANGREHR,BROOKS
12:45 FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint) 12:45
GOOD FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint) 12:45 33-84 H 51

12:25 33-86 H 53 GOOD 2PTR by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)
== ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

FOUL PERSONAL by REEVES,CORY 12:25
SUB OUT by CALL,JADEN 12:25
SUB IN by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 12:25

12:25 SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY

12:25 SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE

12:25 MISS FT by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MYLESIII,ERNEST --
TURNOVER by HUDSON,DEMARCUS 12:11

12:11 STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE

12:02 33-88 H 55 GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,TREY(in the paint)
MISS 2PTR by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO 11:51

= REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,JAKE

11:46 TURNOVER by LOPES,PEDRO

11:46 FOUL PERSONAL by LOPES,PEDRO
SUB OUT by HUDSON,DEMARCUS 11:46
SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 11:46
MISS 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST 11:25
REBOUND OFF by MYLESIII,ERNEST =
GOOD 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint) 11:23 35-88 H 53

11:02 MISS 3PTR by BROWN, TREY

-- REBOUND OFF by LANGREHR,BROOKS

FOUL PERSONAL by REEVES,CORY 10:46

10:46 35-89 H 54 GOOD FT by SMITH,DRU
10:46 35-90 H 55 GOOD FT by SMITH,DRU
10:46 35-91 H 56 GOOD FT by SMITH,DRU

MISS 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 10:30
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TREY
10:17 MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE
REBOUND DEF by MYLESIII,ERNEST --
TURNOVER by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 10:12
10:12 SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
10:12 SUB IN by BROWN,ANTHONY

9:53 35-93 H 58 GOOD 2PTR by LOPES,PEDRO(in the paint)
= ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

MISS 3PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD 9:36
== REBOUND DEF by LOPES,PEDRO
9:14 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TREY
== REBOUND OFF by LANGREHR,BROOKS
9:11 MISS 2PTR by LANGREHR,BROOKS
REBOUND DEF by REEVES,CORY ==
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ 9:00
9:00 BLOCK by LOPES,PEDRO

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
8:54 35-95 H 60 GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY (fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

GOOD 2PTR by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO(in the paint) 8:42 37-95 H 58
ASSIST by MYLESIII,ERNEST --
FOUL PERSONAL by MYLESIII,ERNEST 8:15
8:15 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

8:15 37-96 H 59 GOOD FT by BROWN,ANTHONY(in the paint)
8:15 SUB OUT by LOPES,PEDRO



SUB OUT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

SUB IN by CALL,JADEN

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

MISS 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST

REBOUND OFF by MYLESIII,ERNEST

GOOD 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by CALL,JADEN

SUB OUT by REEVES,CORY
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

SUB OUT by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
SUB IN by REEVES,CORY
GOOD FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint)

MISS FT by MYLESIII,ERNEST(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CALL,JADEN
MISS 2PTR by CALL,JADEN

STEAL by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
GOOD 2PTR by REEVES,CORY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

STEAL by CALL,JADEN
MISS 2PTR by REEVES,CORY

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

GOOD FT by REEVES,CORY(in the paint)
SUB OUT by CALL,JADEN

SUB IN by DORTCH,CODY

GOOD FT by REEVES,CORY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MYLESIII,ERNEST
GOOD 2PTR by MYLESIII,ERNEST
ASSIST by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

REBOUND DEF by MYLESIII,ERNEST
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB OUT by MYLESIII,ERNEST
SUB OUT by WILLIAMSON,QUEZ
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

SUB IN by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

37-97 H60 GOOD FT by BROWN,ANTHONY(in the paint)

39-97

40-97

42-97

43-97

44-97

46-97

46-99

48-99

H 58

H 57

H 55

H 54

H 53

H 51

H 53

H 51

TURNOVER by SMITH,DRU

SUB OUT by LANGREHR,BROOKS
SUB OUT by SMITH,DRU

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by BRADY,CAMERON

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY

TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

SUB OUT by BROWN, TREY
SUB IN by MUNARI,PIETRO

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON
TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

TURNOVER by MUNARI,PIETRO

BLOCK by BRADY,CAMERON
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY
MISS 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by MUNARI,PIETRO
REBOUND OFF by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
MISS 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB(in the paint)
ASSIST by MUNARI,PIETRO



SUB OUT by REEVES,CORY

SUB OUT by DORTCH,CODY

SUB IN by JACKSON,DICARLO
SUB IN by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
SUB IN by DORTCH,CODY

SUB IN by SUTTON,KENDALL
SUB IN by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO

SUB OUT by HAUSMANN,AUGUSTO
SUB IN by CALL,JADEN

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DICARLO
REBOUND OFF by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
MISS 2PTR by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

SUB OUT by SUTTON,KENDALL
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

GOOD 2PTR by DORTCH,CODY(in the paint)

STEAL by JACKSON,DICARLO

GOOI? 2PTR by JACKSON,DICARLO(fastbreak)(in the
paint

BLOCK by BAPTISTE,RIJKAARD
REBOUND DEF by DORTCH,CODY

GOOD 2PTR by CALL,JADEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by DORTCH,CODY

GOOD FT by DORTCH,CODY(in the paint)

GOOD FT by DORTCH,CODY(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMS,BLAKE

REBOUND DEF by CALL,JADEN

GOOD 2PTR by CALL,JADEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD FT by DORTCH,CODY (fastbreak)(in the paint)

0:51

0:51
0:38
0:38
0:38

0:32

0:10

0:05

0:05

48-
100

50-
100

52-
100

54-
100

54-
103

55-
103
56-
103

58-
103
58-
106

59-
106

H 52

H 50

H 48

H 46

H 49

H 48

H 47

H 45

H 48

H 47

SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY

SUB OUT by JONES-MCCRARY,CALEB
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB OUT by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB OUT by MUNARI,PIETRO

SUB IN by TRUJILLO,MARC

SUB IN by SMITH,DRU

SUB IN by MICHEL,AIDAN

SUB IN by KUESER,KELLEN

SUB IN by LANGREHR,BROOKS

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND OFF by LANGREHR,BROOKS

MISS FT by LANGREHR,BROOKS(in the paint)
SUB OUT by SMITH,DRU
SUB IN by TOBEREN,KRIS

GOOD FT by LANGREHR,BROOKS(in the paint)

TURNOVER by KUESER,KELLEN

MISS 2PTR by TOBEREN,KRIS

MISS 2PTR by MICHEL,AIDAN
REBOUND OFF by TOBEREN,KRIS

GOOD 3PTR by LANGREHR,BROOKS
ASSIST by TOBEREN,KRIS
FOUL PERSONAL by TRUJILLO,MARC

MISS FT by TOBEREN,KRIS(in the paint)
MISS FT by TOBEREN,KRIS(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TRUJILLO,MARC
ASSIST by KUESER,KELLEN
FOUL PERSONAL by KUESER,KELLEN



60-
GOOD FT by DORTCH,CODY (fastbreak)(in the paint) 0:05 106 H46



